Sunday, May 21, 2023

May 21 to May 28, 2023

Event

Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)
The Harbor Worship Service
Worship Service (Sanctuary)

Grace Outdoors Sunday School
(Outdoor Chapel)

Confirmation Class (Scout Hut)
Sunday School

The Harbor Worship Service
Worship Service (Sanctuary)
Starting Point

Youth Group

Time

8:45am
8:45am

9:45am - 10:30am

10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am

- 11:00am

4:00pm - 5:15pm
5:00pm - 7:30pm

Location

Scout Hut

Room 7
Gym, Rms 10, 11, 13

Monday, May 22, 2023

Event

Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)
Backpack Mission (Annex)

Bridge

Dancercise

Art Angels

"Shepherd King" Women's Study
Membership & Evangelism

Inlet Flute Choir Rehearsal
United Methodist Men

Time

9:15am
10:00am

10:00am - 11:30am

1:00pm - 4:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm

Location

Annex
Room 3
Gym
Room 4
Room 7
Room 5
Sanctuary
Gym

Tuesday, May 23, 2023

Event
Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)

Youth Prayer Breakfast (offsite)

Mahjong

Staff Meeting
Intermediate Bridge
Belin Sunday School Class
"Luke" Bible Study

Men's Basketball

Time

7:00am

Sweet Grass Basket Weaving Class 9:00am - 12:00pm
10:00am - 12:30pm

10:00am

1:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

- 4:00pm

Location

Room 4
Room 3
Room 7
Room 3
Room 7
Room 5
Gym

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Event

Man 2 Man (VIRTUAL ONLY)
Rollie Hanna Breakfast
Belin Gardeners

"Romans” Bible Study

"Acts" Bible Study
Choir Practice

HS Girls Bible Study
Harbor Band Rehearsal

Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)

Time

7:45am
8:30am
9:00am
9:45am

Sweet Grass Basket Weaving Class 5:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm

- 8:30am

- 11:00am
- 8:00pm
- 7:30pm

- 7:30pm

Location

Room 5
Gym

Room 7
Room 4
Room 7
Sanctuary
Room 10
Gym




Thursday, May 25, 2023

Event

Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)
Happy Feet (Gym)

Backpack Mission (Annex)

Jack’s Bible Study (for men)

BCLC Leadership Team (via Zoom)
AA Mtg (Sanctuary)

Time

9:00am - 11:00am
9:30am - 11:30am
10:00am - 11:30am
5:00pm

7:00pm

Location

Gym
Annex
Room 5

Friday, May 26, 2023

Event
Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)

Family Justice Center Meeting

Time

9:00am

Location

Room 5

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Event

The Harbor Worship Service
Worship Service (Sanctuary)
Grace Outdoors Sunday School
(Outdoor Chapel)

Sunday School

The Harbor Worship Service
Worship Service (Sanctuary)

Time

8:45am

8:45am

9:45am - 10:30am

10:00am
11:00am
11:00am

Location
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