May 21 to May 28, 2023

Sunday, May 21, 2023		
Event	Time	Location
Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky	/)	
The Harbor Worship Service	8:45am	
Worship Service (Sanctuary)	8:45am	
Grace Outdoors Sunday School (Outdoor Chapel)	9:45am - 10:30am	
Confirmation Class (Scout Hut)	10:00am - 11:00am	Scout Hut
Sunday School	10:00am	
The Harbor Worship Service	11:00am	
Worship Service (Sanctuary)	11:00am	
Starting Point	4:00pm - 5:15pm	Room 7
Youth Group	5:00pm - 7:30pm	Gym, Rms 10, 11, 13

Event	Time	Location
Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky	')	
Backpack Mission (Annex)	9:15am	Annex
Bridge	10:00am	Room 3
Dancercise	10:00am - 11:30am	Gym
Art Angels	1:00pm - 4:00pm	Room 4
"Shepherd King" Women's Study	6:00pm	Room 7
Membership & Evangelism	6:00pm	Room 5
Inlet Flute Choir Rehearsal	6:15pm	Sanctuary
United Methodist Men	6:30pm	Gym

Tuesday, May 23, 2023		
Event	Time	Location
Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentuck	(y)	
Youth Prayer Breakfast (offsite)	7:00am	
Sweet Grass Basket Weaving Cla	ass 9:00am - 12:00pm	Room 4
Mahjong	10:00am - 12:30pm	Room 3
Staff Meeting	10:00am	Room 7
Intermediate Bridge	1:00pm - 4:00pm	Room 3
Belin Sunday School Class	2:00pm	Room 7
"Luke" Bible Study	6:00pm	Room 5
Men's Basketball	6:30pm	Gym

ednesday, May 24, 2023				
Event	Time	Location		
Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentuc	ky)			
Man 2 Man (VIRTUAL ONLY)	7:45am - 8:30am	Room 5		
Rollie Hanna Breakfast	8:30am	Gym		
Belin Gardeners	9:00am			
"Romans" Bible Study	9:45am - 11:00am	Room 7		
Sweet Grass Basket Weaving C	lass 5:00pm - 8:00pm	Room 4		
"Acts" Bible Study	6:00pm - 7:30pm	Room 7		
Choir Practice	6:00pm	Sanctuary		
HS Girls Bible Study	6:15pm - 7:30pm	Room 10		
Harbor Band Rehearsal	7:00pm	Gym		

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Event Time Location

Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)

Happy Feet (Gym) 9:00am - 11:00am Gym
Backpack Mission (Annex) 9:30am - 11:30am Annex
Jack's Bible Study (for men) 10:00am - 11:30am Room 5

BCLC Leadership Team (via Zoom) 5:00pm AA Mtg (Sanctuary) 7:00pm

Friday, May 26, 2023

Event Time Location

Red Bird Mission Trip (Kentucky)

Family Justice Center Meeting 9:00am Room 5

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Event Time Location

The Harbor Worship Service 8:45am Worship Service (Sanctuary) 8:45am

Grace Outdoors Sunday School 9:45am - 10:30am

(Outdoor Chapel)

Sunday School 10:00am
The Harbor Worship Service 11:00am
Worship Service (Sanctuary) 11:00am